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SBA Freight Ltd. Albania Tirana Makis Mavroeidis AL@sba-group.net  http://www.sba-group.net

Mercator Transport Argentina SA Argentina Buenos Aires Federico Tomassino ftomassino@mercatortransport.com www.mercatortransport.com

Navia Logistics Pty Ltd Australia Melbourne Simon Borg simonb@navia.com.au jamalk@navia.com.au www.navia.com.au

Consol Alliance Australia Melbourne Simon Borg exports@consolalliance.com.au www.consolalliance.com.au

JJ Lawson Customs & Freight Brokers Pty Ltd Australia Mascot Danny Khoury danny@jjlawson.com.au www.jjlawson.com.au

T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Austria Karlsdorf Tilen Pahor tilen.pahor@tpg-express.com http://www.tpg-express.si

BIL Logistics International Limited Bangladesh Dhaka Osman Ghani osman.ghani@bansard.com.bd loic@bansard.com.cn www.bansard.com

Logisber Brazil Sao Paulo Eliane Santos e.santos@logisber.com p.bernabe@logisber.com https://logisber.com

PGL Logistics Brazil Sao Paulo Fabio Cotrim fabio.cotrim@pglbr.com.br https://pglbr.com.br

SBN Consolidation - Skybridge Networks Ltd Bulgaria Sofia Konstantin Ivanov konstantin.ivanov@sbn-consolidations.com www.sbn-consolidations.com

Bansard International (Cambodia) CO., Ltd Cambodia Pnom Penh Sokcheat Kin sokcheat.kin@bansard.com.kh www.bansard.com

Ambercor Shipping Inc. Canada Toronto Christian Wagner christian.wagner@ambercor.com marcel.hafemann@ambercor.com http://www.ambercor.com

Journey Freight Canada Montreal Richard Thornton rthornton@journeyfreight.com http://www.journeyfreight.com

Canaan Group Canada Richmond Patrick Lo patrick@canaangroup.ca https://canaangroup.ca

Bon Voyage Logistics Chile S.p.A. Chile Santiagp Nicolas Anania nicolas.anania@bvlchile.com felipe.yaconi@bvlchile.com https://www.bvl-group.com

Honour Lane Shipping Limited China Shanghai Janet Lai oceanx@hlsholding.com.cn  jasonhosh@hlsholding.com.cn www.hlsholding.com

Bansard International CHINA Co. Ltd. China Shanghai Loic Benattar loic@bansard.com.cn www.bansard.com.cn

Worldwide Logistics Co. Ltd. China Shanghai Kelvin Chen / Cindy sha.kelvinchen@worldwide-logistics.cn bdeur@worldwide-logistics.cn http://worldwide-logistics.cn

World Jaguar China Qingdao Jasmine Wang jasmine-tj@worldjaguar.com http://www.worldjaguar.com

Hunicorn Shipping Co. Ltd. China Shenzhen Cooper Wang cooper.wang@cn-hunicorn.com sammi.gao@cn-hunicorn.com http://www.cn-hunicorn.com

CIMC Wetrans Logistics Technology (Group) Co.,Ltd China Shenzhen Chris Chen chrischen@sh.globesuccess.com.cn http://www.cimcwetrans.com

MilkyWay Chemical Supply Chain Service Co. Ltd. China Shanghai Wendy Yeh wendy.yeh@mwclg.com www.mwclg.com

CSA Global Logistics (Shanghai) Co., Ltd.​​​​ China Shanghai Dom Rohrmoser Dom.rohrmoser@commodity.ch patrick.kraeuchi@commodity.ch http://www.commodity.ch

T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Croatia Rijeka Tilen Pahor tilen.pahor@tpg-express.com http://www.tpg-express.si

SBA Freight Ltd. Cyprus Aradippou Makis Mavroeidis CY@sba-group.net  mkhamis@mesco-eg.com http://www.sba-group.net

CoModality Denmark APS Denmark Hvidovre Tobias Aalkjaer tobias.aalkjaer@co-modality.com christina.morris@co-modality.com https://www.comodalitygroup.com

Marine and Engineering Services Company (MESCO) Egypt Alexandria Sherif El Diwani SDIWANI@MESCO-EG.COM www.mesco-eg.com

Containity UAB Estonia Tallinn Saulius Jundalas info@containity.eu http://www.containity.eu

CoModality Finland OY Finland Tuusula Ville Hannila ville.hannila@co-modality.com katri.nevalainen@co-modality.com https://www.comodalitygroup.com

Bansard International France Rungis Charles Mathey cmathey@bansard.com loic@bansard.com.cn www.bansard.com

Trans Auriga GmbH Germany Stuttgart Timo Wittmann tw@transauriga.com www.transauriga.com

ITG Air & Sea GmbH Germany Schwaig Sonja Weber sonja.weber@itg.de Anja.Bockmaier@itg.de www.itg.de

XXL Consolidation GmbH Germany Stuttgart Philip Freytag pf@xxl-consol.com http://www.xxl-consol.com

BTS Logistics GmbH Germany Hamburg Hartmut Joret hjoret@btslogistics.com http://www.btslogistics.com

SHOT Logistics GmbH Germany Hamburg Oliver Leopold ol@shotlogistics.com www.shotlogistics.com

Cosmos Ocean Hellas Ltd. Greece Pireaus Sotirios Syrgios sotiriossyrigos@cosmosocean.gr www.cosmosocean.gr

Goldair Cargo SA Greece Aspropyrgos Nansy Kalaitzi nkalaitzi@goldair.gr http://www.goldair-cargo.com

Honour Lane Shipping Limited Hong Kong Hong Kong Alex So alexso@hlsholding.com.cn oceanx@hlsholding.com.cn  www.hlsholding.com

Neutral Air Partner Hong Kong Hong Kong Christos Spyrou christos@neutralairpartner.com www.neutralairpartner.com

Bansard International Hong Kong Hong Kong Charles Mathey cmathey@bansard.com www.bansard.com

Advanced Supply Chain Group Hong Kong Hong Kong Jonathan Crestot jonathan.crestot@advancedsupplychain.com www.advancedsupplychain.com

Utanga Technologies Limited Hong Kong Hong Kong Nick Coverdale nick@nvo2nvo.com www.utanga.tech

Navia Logistics Kft. Hungary Budapest Kyrill Czuczumanov kirillc@naviafreight.com michellec@naviafreight.com http://naviafreight.com

Icelogic Iceland Reykjavik Bjarni Steinar Bjarnson bjarni@icelogic.is http://www.icelogic.is

Jeena & Co. India Mumbai Hector Patel hpatel@jeena.co.in dlazarus@jeena.co.in www.jeena.co.in

Goodrich Maritime Pvt. Ltd. India Mumbai Prasann Venkataraman prasann@goodrichindia.com http://goodrich.co

Mileage Logistics India Mumbai Bharat Salian bharat.salian@mileagelogistics.com http://www.mileagelogistics.com
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Hermes Travel & Cargo Pvt Ltd. India Mumbai Samir Metha sameer@hermescargo.com www.hermescargo.com

PT. HBI LOGISTICS INDONESIA Indonesia Jakarta Celine Jiang celine.jiang@hb-international.com.cn jennifer.zhang@hb-international.com.cn https://www.hb-international.com.cn

Irish Shipping & Transport Ltd. Ireland Dublin Conor Marron cmarron@irishshipping.com www.irishshipping.com

NVO Consolidation Ltd. Ireland Dublin Conor Marron cmarron@nvoconsolidation.ie info.ie@nvoconsolidation.com www.nvoconsolidation.ie

IBL Logistics Ltd Israel Haifa Rafael Saban rsaban@bansard.com loic@bansard.com.cn www.bansard.com

JackyLine Shipping Ltd. Israel Tel Aviv Jacky Bitton salesgroup@jackylines.com Albert@JackyLines.com http://www.jackyline.com

Eurolanes SRL Italy Osio Sotto Chadi Fares Chadi@eurolanes.com www.eurolanes.com

NLINE Shipping Srl Italy Milano Christian Natale cnatale@nlineshipping.com https://nlineshipping.com

Combi Line International Spa Italy Segrate Maurizio Briglia mbriglia@combiline.it https://combiline.it

Goodrich Logistics Cote D'Ivoire SARL Ivory Coast Abijan Prasann Venkataraman prasann@goodrichindia.com neetukumar@goodrichindia.com http://goodrich.co

ClearFreight Japan Corporation Japan Yokohama Yoichi Ito yoichi.ito@clearfreight.co.jp reika.ura@clearfreight.co.jp http://www.clearfreight.co.jp

Dolphin Speed Freight Services Jordan Amann Iman Dghaili management@dolphinshipping-jo.com https://www.dolphinshipping-jo.com

Goodrich Central Asia LLP Kazakstan Almathy Prasann Venkataraman prasann@goodrichindia.com sanju.mani@goodrichcis.com http://goodrich.co

DMC Universal Logistics Co. W.L.L. Kuwait Dajeej Mathew Cherian cherian@dmcglo.com http://www.dmcglo.com

Containity UAB Latvia Riga Saulius Jundalas info@containity.eu http://www.containity.eu

Containity UAB Lithuania Vilnius Saulius Jundalas info@containity.eu http://www.containity.eu

FM Global Logistics Malaysia Kuala Lumpur Heng Lam Yang yang@fmgloballogistics.com ong@fmgloballogistics.com www.fmgloballogistics.com

Famous Pacific Shipping Lanka (Pvt) Ltd. Maledives Mahe Sachin Silva sachin@fps.com.lk https://fpslanka.com

Kensa Logistics Mexico Mexico City Justin Facey mx.jfacey@kensalogistics.com>  http://www.kensalogistics.com

XPD Global Mexico (RENAMED) Mexico Monterrey Omar Vazquez omar.vazquez@europartners.com.mx http://www.europartnersgroup.com

T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Montenegro Bar Tilen Pahor tilen.pahor@tpg-express.com http://www.tpg-express.si

Naviroc SARL Morocco Casablanca Moanisse Bennasser mb@navi-roc.com www.navi-roc.com

Bansard Maroc SARL Morocco Casablanca Anass Bencheikh anass.bencheikh@bansard.com.cn loic@bansard.com.cn www.bansard.com

NVO Consolidation B.V. Netherlands Barendrecht Marcel van der Wielen mvanderwielen@nvoconsolidation.com info.nl@nvoconsolidation.com www.nvoconsolidation.com

BTS Logistics BV Netherlands Barendrecht Michael De Rouw mderouw@vbegroup.nl svanaggelen@vbemsagroup.com www.vbegroup.nl

Navia Logistics Pty Ltd New Zealand Auckland Simon Borg simonb@navia.com.au mark@naviafreight.com www.navia.com.au

CoModality Norway AS Norway Oslo Martin Harrsen martin.harrsen@co-modality.com maria.erenskjold@co-modality.com https://www.comodalitygroup.com

Dynamic Worldwide Logistics Group Pakistan Karachi Saleh Tariq Chaudry saleh.chaudhry@dwwlg.com www.dwwlg.com

Bon Voyage Logistics Perú S.A.C. Peru Lima Carlos Perez carlos.lopez@bvlperu.com felipe.yaconi@bvlchile.com https://www.bvl-group.com

Asian Consolidation Int'l Services Inc. Philippines Manila Vivian Vocales vivian.vocales@asianconsol.com.ph www.asianconsol.com.ph

Diera Intermodal sp. z o.o. Poland Gdansk Kajetan Jaglowski kajetan.jaglowski@diera.pl https://www.diera.pl

Logfret Poland Sp. z.o.o. Poland Warsaw Piotr Dryglas piotr.dryglas@logfret.com www.logfret.com

Mind4Logistics Portugal Porto Maria Silva management@mind4logistics.com http://mind4logistics.com

DMC Universal Logistics Co. W.L.L. Qatar Doha Mathew Cherian cherian@dmcglo.com http://www.dmcglo.com

SBN Consolidation - Skybridge Networks Ltd Romania Bucarest Konstantin Ivanov konstantin.ivanov@sbn-consolidations.com www.sbn-consolidations.com

Motion Supply Chain Saudi Arabia Jeddah Abdallah Najjar abdallah.najjar@motionisc.com charles.sarkis@motionisc.com www.motionisc.com

Goodrich Logistics SARL Senegal Dakar Sameer Saxena sameer@goodrich-me.com http://goodrich.co

SBA Freight Ltd. Serbia Belgrade Makis Mavroeidis makis.mavroeidis@sba-group.net http://www.sba-group.net

T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Serbia Belgrade Tilen Pahor tilen.pahor@tpg-express.com http://www.tpg-express.si

GGL (Singapore) PTE Ltd. Singapore Singapore Jay Prakash jp@ggl.sg jenny@ggl.sg www.ggl.com

T.P.G. EXPRESS, d.o.o.  Slovenia Koper Tilen Pahor tilen.pahor@tpg-express.com  http://www.tpg-express.si

PSL Trading Ltd South Africa Durban Peter Schmidt-Löffler peter@psltrading.co.za www.psltranding.co.za

Contra Consolidations South Africa Durban Martin Schulze martins@contracon.co.za Bronwyn@contracon.net www.contracon.co.za

Spedag South Africa (pty) Ltd. South Africa Isando Bjoern Domnig Bjoern.Domning@mrspedag.com wendy.zwane@za.spedag.com www.mrspedag.com

ECL Co. Ltd. South Korea Seoul Andrew Shin andrew@eclkorea.kr www.eclkorea.kr

Bold Logistics S.L. Spain Barcelona Xavi Pons x.pons@boldlog.com management@boldlog.com www.boldlog.com

Mercator Transport Europa S.L. Spain Coslada / Madrid Agustin Esposito aesposito@mercatortransport.com> www.mercatortransport.com
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Logisber Spain Spain Barcelona Pablo Bernabe p.bernabe@logisber.com a.espejo@logisber.com https://logisber.com

Grupo Sese Spain Barcelona Frederic Solas frederic.solas@gruposese.com https://gruposese.com

Famous Pacific Shipping Lanka (Pvt) Ltd. Sri Lanka Colombo Sachin Silva sachin@fps.com.lk https://fpslanka.com

InsureMyTrans Sweden Malmö Antonie Smaal ton@insuremytrans.com http://insuremytrans.com

CoModality Sweden AB Sweden Gothenburg Jennie Hakansson jennie.hakansson@co-modality.com staffan.wirdemo@co-modality.com https://www.comodalitygroup.com

Freight Catalyst Switzerland Zürich Ursin Sciamanna ursin@freightcatalyst.com www.freightcatalyst.com

NLINE Shipping SARL Switzerland Fribourg Christian Natale christian@nlineshipping.com www.nlineshipping.com

Cargoo AG Switzerland Wollerau Thomas Nyffenegger Thomas.Nyffenegger@cargoo.com https://www.cargoo.com

Sieber Transport AG Switzerland Berneck Peter Güttinger Peter.Guettinger@sieber.ch www.sieber.ch

M&R Spedag Horizon AG Switzerland Muttenz Bjoern Domnig Bjoern.Domning@mrspedag.com www.mrspedag.com

Arabian Cargo Group Syria Lattakia Abdallah Naboulssy import@arabiancargo.com http://www.arabiancargo.com

Honour Lane Shipping Limited Taiwan Taipei Penny Wu pennywutw@hlsholding.com oceanx@hlsholding.com.cn  www.hlsholding.com

Bon Voyage Logistics Inc. Taiwan Taipei Jesse Shih jesse@bvlogisticsinc.com.tw https://www.bvl-group.com

NCL International Logistics Public Company Limited Thailand Bangkok Roi Levi Roi NCL <roi@nclthailand.com> www.nclthailand.com 

Veritrans International Co. Ltd. Thailand Bangkok Franck Portet franck@veritrans-log.com https://veritrans-log.com

Clearfreight Thailand Thailand Bangkok Yoshihisha Yanaka yanaka@clearfreight.co.th dararat@clearfreight.co.th https://www.clearfreight.co.th

Agence Maritime Mohab Tunisia Rades Hatem Bouricha hatem@am-mohab.com https://www.am-mohab.com

Bansard Tunisie Tunisia Rades Lofti Benaissa lbenaissa@bansard.com loic@bansard.com.cn www.bansard.com

OneLog Turkey Istanbul Serdar Kural serdar.kural@onelogtr.com www.onelogtr.com

Good Logistics Denizcilik Turkey Izmir Levent Aydinc laydinc@johngood.com.tr http://www.johngood.com.tr

Galata Tasimacilik Ve Ticaret A.S. Turkey Istanbul Ozlem Erbilek ozleme@galpi.com.tr http://galpi.com.tr/

Apple Shipping LLC United Arab Emirates Dubai Kasi Viswanathan management@appleship.ae http://www.appleship.ae

NVO Consolidation Ltd. United Kingdom Manchester Neil Turner nturner@nvoconsolidation.com info.uk@nvoconsolidation.com www.nvoconsolidation.com

Good Logistics Group United Kingdom Manchester Alan Platt alanplatt@goodlogisticsgroup.com thibbert@goodlogisticsgroup.com http://goodlogisticsgroup.com 

Cargo Overseas Ltd. United Kingdom Manchester Steve Clarke sclarke@cargo-overseas.co.uk http://cargo-overseas.co.uk

AMASS International Group Inc. United States Los Angeles James Bai jbai@amassgroup.com www.amassgroup.com

Interfracht USA Inc. United States Elk Grove Village Joe Friend Joe.Friend@interfrachtusa.com http://www.interfrachtusa.com

Ambercor Shipping Inc. United States New York Marcel Hafemann marcel.hafemann@ambercor.com christian.wagner@ambercor.com http://www.ambercor.com

Rose Containerline United States New York Neal Rosenberg neal@rosecontainerline.com https://rosecontainerline.com

Cargo Spectre United States Houston Jason Joachim Jason.Joachim@cargospectre.com http://www.cargospectre.com

Navia USA LLC United States Schaumburg Chuck Black chuckb@naviafreight.com michellec@naviafreight.com http://naviafreight.com

ExFreight Zeta LLC United States Lake Worth Charles Marrale charles@exfreight.com https://exfreight.com

GGL USA LLC United States New York Alwyn D'Souza alwyn.us@ggl.sg https://ggl.sg

HLI Logistics LLC United States Hillside Anja Chatzopoulos anja@hlilog.com ute@hlilog.com www.hlilog.com

AJ Worldwide Services Inc United States Seacaucus Jay S jayachandran@ajww.com mevlut@ajww.com https://www.ajww.com

Mercator Transport Uruguay S.A. Uruguay Montevideo Agustin Altieri aaltieri@mercatortransport.com    ftedesco@mercatortransport.com http://mercatortransport.com

Worldwide Link Co. Ltd. Vietnam Ho Chi Minh City Nic Dung Le Quoc nic@wlink.biz kelly@wlink.biz, quynh.lera@wlink.biz www.wlink.biz
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